Participation in this Call for Tenders is open to categorized Design Offices vrith
skills in the fîeld of Civil Engineering (project monitoring).

4-Fimding

The services, subject of this Invitation to Tender, will be fînanced by the Budget
tran&feiTed from MINDDEVEL, for an overall cstimated cost of thirty-five million
(35,000,000) CFA Francs.

5-Constiitation of the Invitation to Tender File:

soon as this notice is published, the Tender File can be consulted during working
hours at the Services of the Far North Régional Council (Général Secrétariat) and on the
website wvvw.cren.cm.